

Volume 100, Number 3, June 16, 1981

In "Decomposition of Unsaturated Phospholipid by Iron-ADP-Adriamycin Co-ordination Complex," by Katsuaki Sugioka, Hiroko Nakano, Toshikazu Noguchi, Jun Tsuchiya, and Minoru Nakano, pages 1251-1258, the last line on page 1255 should read: "... in the presence of AD ...," instead of "... in the presence of ADP"

Volume 100, Number 3, June 16, 1981

In "Cell Surface Carbohydrates of Agrobacterium tumefaciens Involved in Adherence during Crown Gall Tumor Initiation," by Debabrata Banerjee, Mitali Basu, Ila Choudhury, and Gora Chand Chatterjee, pages 1384-1388: On lines 2 and 3 under Materials and Methods (page 1385), line 4 under Fluorescence Spectroscopy Studies (page 1386), and lines 5 and 6 under Results and Discussion (page 1386), the compound "sodium polyglucuronate" should read "sodium glucuronate."